
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST 
Egg Benedict with potato rosti, spinach and your choice of smoked   $20.00 Egg Benedict with potato rosti, spinach and your choice of smoked   $20.00 
salmon, bacon, or mushroom salmon, bacon, or mushroom 

Eggs any style with toast, relish, and roasted vine tomatoes $14.00Eggs any style with toast, relish, and roasted vine tomatoes $14.00

Toasted Granola with fresh fruit and yoghurt  $12.00Toasted Granola with fresh fruit and yoghurt  $12.00

 

SIGNATURE CREPESSIGNATURE CREPES
Sweet  $Sweet  $15.0015.00

Crepe suzette with orange marmalade and grand marinerCrepe suzette with orange marmalade and grand mariner

Nutella with strawberries, fresh banana, and whipped creamNutella with strawberries, fresh banana, and whipped cream

Apple crepes with apple jam, caramelized apple, and cream cheese Apple crepes with apple jam, caramelized apple, and cream cheese 
 

Savoury  $Savoury  $15.0015.00

Chicken, brie and avocadoChicken, brie and avocado

Fresh buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil pesto and lemon squeezeFresh buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil pesto and lemon squeeze

Ham, salami, sundried tomato pesto, mixed greens, cheeseHam, salami, sundried tomato pesto, mixed greens, cheese

Bacon, egg, cheese with asparagus and mixed greensBacon, egg, cheese with asparagus and mixed greens

Shredded chicken with hummus, avocado and asparagus Shredded chicken with hummus, avocado and asparagus 

Grilled prawns, coriander, avocado, lemon, greens and  $18.00 Grilled prawns, coriander, avocado, lemon, greens and  $18.00 
toasted pine nutstoasted pine nuts

Beef burger with lettuce, tomato, pickled onion, cheese, egg, with fries $23.00 Beef burger with lettuce, tomato, pickled onion, cheese, egg, with fries $23.00 
    

SALADSSALADS 

Tomato and buffalo mozzarella salad with rocket leaves, asparagus, $19.00 Tomato and buffalo mozzarella salad with rocket leaves, asparagus, $19.00 
olive oil and balsamic reduction olive oil and balsamic reduction 

Cajun chicken salad with lettuce, cherry tomatoes, beetroot,  $22.00 Cajun chicken salad with lettuce, cherry tomatoes, beetroot,  $22.00 
pea shoots, orange and crushed peanutspea shoots, orange and crushed peanuts

 Nicoise salad with lettuce, beans, capsicum, cherry tomatoes,  $23.00  Nicoise salad with lettuce, beans, capsicum, cherry tomatoes,  $23.00 
cucumber, boiled egg, tuna and chardonnay vinaigrette cucumber, boiled egg, tuna and chardonnay vinaigrette 

Lobster roll with cognac mayonnaise  $29.00Lobster roll with cognac mayonnaise  $29.00

SOUP OF THE DAYSOUP OF THE DAY  $  $18.0018.00

SIDESSIDES
Fries  $9.00Fries  $9.00

Side salad  $9.00Side salad  $9.00

Tomatoes  $4.00Tomatoes  $4.00

Mushroom  $4.00Mushroom  $4.00

Potato Rosti  $5.00Potato Rosti  $5.00

Bacon  $5.00Bacon  $5.00


